
Show #85783 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

2 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli

4 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown

5 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

6 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

7 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley

8 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser

9 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

10 548 KM Suddenly Smooth Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries

11 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope

12 143 Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt Suzanne Benson

1499. NSBA S13811: NSBA Green Trail - JR - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

2 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown

4 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

5 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser

6 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7 143 Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt Suzanne Benson

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC

2 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke

3 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos

4 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns

5 338 HF Krymsun Elegance Gary L Roberts Maria S Salazar

6 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

7 501 Hot Lady Born Lopin Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

8 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

9 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard

10 428 Be My Best Holden M Jung Madeline Wagoner

1501. NSBA S13812: NSBA Green Trail - SR - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC

2 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke

3 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns

4 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

5 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

6 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski



Show #85783 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

2 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

3 127 Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden Cynthia Carden

4 846 I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

5 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

6 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

7 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown

8 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma

9 138 Havin Too Much Fun Vicki Eppard Vicki Eppard

1503. NSBA S23888: NSBA Trail Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

2 127 Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden Cynthia Carden

3 846 I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

4 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

2 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

3 238 Heza Macs All Star Angela M Marshall Angela Marshall

4 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

5 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

6 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell

7 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

8 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

9 637 Invite Who Rebecca L Bunting Kathryn Bunting

1505. NSBA SB3380: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

2 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

3 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

1506. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 21 (74 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2T 135 Red Label Bradley D Ost Jannee & Dominic Pugliani

3T 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

4T 216 All About You And Me Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin

6T 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

8T 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss

9T 980 Good In Blue Two John Briggs Joshua C Briggs

13T 125 Simply My Goodbar Charlie I Cole Brenda Gower

14T 143 Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt Suzanne Benson

15T 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli

2 124 Hot Dashin Miss Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Brenda Gower

3 192 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez



Show #85783 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

4 184 KM Absolutelythebest Eugene Spagnola Sarah Yaglowski

5 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

6 1130 Born Kruzer Ashley Marie Merchant Justin Taillon

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 26 (64 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

3T 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

4T 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

5T 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

6T 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson

7T 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

8T 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

9T 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK

10T 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank

12T 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

13T 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

14T 746 Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

1509. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens

2 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

3 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma

4 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker

5 454 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

6 147 Coolest Jacky Brian T Moore Brian Moore

7 75 Good Grief Grover Gordon McEachen Gordon McEachen

8 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

9 971 Blazin Occasion Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

10 271 Blazin Wilma Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty

11 136 Fancy Party Favor Maureen E Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney

1510. NSBA SB2388: NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

2 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens

3 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

4 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

5 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

6 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson

7 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

8 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK

9 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank

10 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

11 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

12 746 Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

13 971 Blazin Occasion Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

1511. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 25 (42 total)



Show #85783 (Becky Schooler): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder

2T 331 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

3T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

4T 793 Lil Bit Western Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

5T 330 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

6T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

8T 1036 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Chris Szabados

9T 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

10T 1610 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts

11T 371 PF Put It N Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff

12T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

14T 172 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Jane And Robert Huver

1512. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

2 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

3 398 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

4 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

5 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

6 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan

7 229 Invested In Cowboys Lisa K Mazurka Lisa Mazurka

8 1039 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

9 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1513. NSBA SB2380: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder

2 331 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

3 330 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

4 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

6 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

7 1610 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts

8 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

9 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

10 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

11 1039 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

1514. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 49 (115 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 200 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

2T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren

3T 229 Invested In Cowboys Eugene Spagnola Lisa Mazurka

4T 371 PF Put It N Park Michael R Colvin Jane & Jane Sutcliff

5T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Whitney A Lagace Elizabeth Rinder

6T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott Teresa Kohman

7T 230 Range To A Te Jessica L Ross Isabel Carmen Scobie



Show #85783 (Dean Bogart): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

9T 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver

10T 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

11T 316 Ode To Zippo Bruce Vickery Tatum Keys Richey

12T 950 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles SUSAN K JOHNS

1515. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 66

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm

2 132 SleepTite Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Bonnie Sheren

3 146 Smokin Sensational Carolyn Rice Angela Moore

4 454 Lets Be Radical Kelly McDowall Rebecca Borders

5 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

6 271 Blazin Wilma Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty

7 522 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Laurel Champlin

8 897 A Potential Asset Clint Ainsworth Robin E Matthews

9 429 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

10 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

11 916 PF Shy Guy Elizabeth Knabenshue Carly Epp

12 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos

1516. NSBA SB1382: NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

2 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren

3 665 Hot Rockin Potential Whitney A Lagace Elizabeth Rinder

4 230 Range To A Te Jessica L Ross Isabel Carmen Scobie

5 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver

6 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

7 316 Ode To Zippo Bruce Vickery Tatum Keys Richey

8 950 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles SUSAN K JOHNS

9 132 SleepTite Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Bonnie Sheren

10 429 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

11 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

1518. NSBA SB1381: NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 135 Red Label Bradley D Ost Jannee & Dominic Pugliani

2 216 All About You And Me Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin

3 124 Hot Dashin Miss Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Brenda Gower

4 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

5 192 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

6 1130 Born Kruzer Ashley Marie Merchant Justin Taillon

7 125 Simply My Goodbar Charlie I Cole Brenda Gower

8 143 Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt Suzanne Benson



Show #85784 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli

2 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

4 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

5 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope

6 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard

7 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser

8 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

9 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley

10 657 There Is No Doubt Lisa M Farrell James Farrell

11 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown

12 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

1499. NSBA S13811: NSBA Green Trail - JR - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

2 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser

4 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

5 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown

6 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns

2 501 Hot Lady Born Lopin Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

3 338 HF Krymsun Elegance Gary L Roberts Maria S Salazar

4 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

5 1056 All Hats Off Alex B Whalen Karen Polley

6 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

7 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos

8 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard

9 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke

1501. NSBA S13812: NSBA Green Trail - SR - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns

2 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

3 1056 All Hats Off Alex B Whalen Karen Polley

4 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

5 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard

6 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden Cynthia Carden

2 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

3 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin



Show #85784 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

4 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown

5 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

6 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

7 941 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

8 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber

9 912 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

1503. NSBA S23888: NSBA Trail Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden Cynthia Carden

2 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

3 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell

2 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

3 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

4 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

5 637 Invite Who Rebecca L Bunting Kathryn Bunting

6 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

7 238 Heza Macs All Star Angela M Marshall Angela Marshall

8 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

9 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

1505. NSBA SB3380: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

2 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

1506. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 21 (74 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

3T 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope

4T 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss

7T 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

11T 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

13T 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli

2 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

3 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin

4 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

5 124 Hot Dashin Miss Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Brenda Gower

6 657 There Is No Doubt Lisa M Farrell James Farrell

7 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard

8 184 KM Absolutelythebest Eugene Spagnola Sarah Yaglowski

9 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum

10 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 26 (64 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

2T 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

5T 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

6T 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

7T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

9T 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

10T 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

11T 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

1509. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker

2 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

3 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma

4 271 Blazin Wilma Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty

5 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

6 146 Smokin Sensational Angela Moore Angela Moore

7 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens

8 75 Good Grief Grover Gordon McEachen Gordon McEachen

9 454 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

1510. NSBA SB2388: NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

2 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

3 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

4 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

5 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

6 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

7 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

8 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens

1511. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 25 (42 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 793 Lil Bit Western Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

2T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

4T 371 PF Put It N Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff

5T 330 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

7T 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

8T 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten

10T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder

1512. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

2 196 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford

3 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

4 398 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

5 229 Invested In Cowboys Lisa K Mazurka Lisa Mazurka

6 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

7 1039 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

8 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

9 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1513. NSBA SB2380: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 330 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

4 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

5 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten

6 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder

7 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

8 1039 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

9 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

1514. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 49 (115 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren

2T 200 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

3T 371 PF Put It N Park Michael R Colvin Jane & Jane Sutcliff

6T 273 Investin A Goodbar Bruce Vickery Scott Allen Reinartz

7T 316 Ode To Zippo Bruce Vickery Tatum Keys Richey

10T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott Teresa Kohman

11T 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver

12T 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family

13T 230 Range To A Te Jessica L Ross Isabel Carmen Scobie

1515. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 66

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm

2 429 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

3 897 A Potential Asset Clint Ainsworth Robin E Matthews

4 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan

5 333 Zippa Smokin Star Judy Kay F Bonham Laurel S Nelson

6 522 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Laurel Champlin

7 271 Blazin Wilma Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty

8 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos

9 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

10 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

11 658 Absolute Best Asset Anthony A Montes Taylor B Brown

12 553 Born Blazed Danette Watson Cassie Riggert

13 132 SleepTite Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Bonnie Sheren

1516. NSBA SB1382: NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren



Show #85784 (Jennifer L Leckey): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

2 200 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

3 429 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

4 273 Investin A Goodbar Bruce Vickery Scott Allen Reinartz

5 316 Ode To Zippo Bruce Vickery Tatum Keys Richey

6 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver

7 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family

8 230 Range To A Te Jessica L Ross Isabel Carmen Scobie

9 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

10 658 Absolute Best Asset Anthony A Montes Taylor B Brown

11 132 SleepTite Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Bonnie Sheren

1518. NSBA SB1381: NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin

2 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

3 124 Hot Dashin Miss Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Brenda Gower

4 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard

5 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

6 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum

7 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

2 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser

4 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

5 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley

6 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard

7 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

8 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope

9 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

10 657 There Is No Doubt Lisa M Farrell James Farrell

11 153 Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs Linda Stump

12 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke

2 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

3 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos

4 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns

5 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC

6 501 Hot Lady Born Lopin Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay Devencenty

7 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard

8 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

9 1056 All Hats Off Alex B Whalen Karen Polley

10 338 HF Krymsun Elegance Gary L Roberts Maria S Salazar

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden Cynthia Carden

2 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

3 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

4 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

5 1238 Oh My Lord Charlie Kim Smazal Kim Smazal

6 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown

7 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

8 846 I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

9 387 Freechocolateforall Denise Downar Downar Denise/ Tammen

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

2 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

4 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

5 637 Invite Who Rebecca L Bunting Kathryn Bunting

6 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

7 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell
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8 238 Heza Macs All Star Angela M Marshall Angela Marshall

1506. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 21 (74 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 216 All About You And Me Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin

2T 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

4T 135 Red Label Bradley D Ost Jannee & Dominic Pugliani

5T 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss

6T 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope

7T 125 Simply My Goodbar Charlie I Cole Brenda Gower

14T 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli

2 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

3 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard

4 184 KM Absolutelythebest Eugene Spagnola Sarah Yaglowski

5 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum

6 657 There Is No Doubt Lisa M Farrell James Farrell

7 948 Ona Good Kiss Jim R Searles Susan K Johns

8 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 26 (64 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

2T 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

3T 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

5T 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

6T 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

8T 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson

10T 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

11T 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

14T 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank

16T 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK

1509. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

2 271 Blazin Wilma Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty

3 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

4 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma

5 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker

6 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens

1511. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 25 (42 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 793 Lil Bit Western Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

2T 330 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

3T 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

4T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder
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5T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

6T 112 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

7T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

8T 371 PF Put It N Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff

9T 331 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

13T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

14T 1036 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Chris Szabados

1512. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

2 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan

3 398 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

4 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

1514. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 49 (115 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren

2T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott Teresa Kohman

3T 371 PF Put It N Park Michael R Colvin Jane & Jane Sutcliff

5T 316 Ode To Zippo Bruce Vickery Tatum Keys Richey

8T 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family

10T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Whitney A Lagace Elizabeth Rinder

12T 746 Zans Dam Impressive Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

14T 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver

15T 950 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles SUSAN K JOHNS

1515. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 66

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

2 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm

3 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller

4 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos

5 132 SleepTite Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Bonnie Sheren

6 146 Smokin Sensational Carolyn Rice Angela Moore

7 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan

8 522 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Laurel Champlin

9 926 Mr Mac Lucky Kellie Hinely Jo Ann Niffenegger

10 454 Lets Be Radical Kelly McDowall Rebecca Borders

11 946 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney

12 897 A Potential Asset Clint Ainsworth Robin E Matthews

13 147 Coolest Jacky Carolyn Rice Brian Moore

14 977 Hot Lil Assets John Briggs Sarah Forbes-Hanks

15 271 Blazin Wilma Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty


